

Quotation



RDS ELECTRIC COMPANY

852, AVINASHI ROAD
COIMBATORE-641018
Hello: 9597365111,7200047379
Landline : 0422-2300704,2387580
GSTIN/UIN: 33BVPPS8733P1ZI
State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33
E-Mail : orders@rdsselectric.in , accounts@rdsselectric.in

Invoice No.

PROFORMA-1-25/26

Delivery Note

Reference No. & Date.

Buyer's Order No.

Dispatch Doc No.

Dispatched through

Terms of Delivery

Dated

17-Nov-25

Mode/Terms of Payment

Other References

Dated

Delivery Note Date

Destination

Buyer (Bill to)

ELECTROWIN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS

NO.9,AKSHAYA GARDEN, SRI
NAGAR, BK PUDUR, COIMBATORE
GSTIN/UIN : 33DQBP0760B1ZI
PAN/IT No : DQBP0760B
State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33
Place of Supply : Tamil Nadu

Contact person : MR.MUTHUKUMAR
Contact : 0422-2930968, 9443723545
E-Mail : electrowinelectricalcontractor@gmail.com

Sl No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
1	ANCHOR 6A 1 WAY SWITCH	85361010	40 NOS	12.65	NOS		506.00
2	ANCHOR 16A 1 WAY SWITCH	85361020	5 NOS	64.35	NOS		321.75
3	ANCHOR 6A 3 PIN SOCKET	85366910	20 NOS	23.65	NOS		473.00
4	ANCHOR 16A SOCKET	85366910	5 NOS	67.65	NOS		338.25
5	ANCHOR SOCKET STEP DIMMER	84145120	20 NOS	168.85	NOS		3,377.00
6	CAPACITOR 2.5 MFD	85322200	30 NOS	25.00	NOS		750.00
7	CROMPTON LED BATTEN 20W	94051090	40 NOS	93.22	NOS		3,728.80
8	CROMPTON LED PANEL 15W	94051090	4 NOS	292.35	NOS		1,169.40
9	CROMPTON 45W STREET LIGHT 50W	94054090	40 NOS	1,102.00	NOS		44,080.00
10	M15-FRLS 1.5 SQMM 1100V INDL. CABLE(200 MTRS) RR RED	85446020	1 COIL	3,672.45	COIL		3,672.45
11	M4 - FRLS 4 SQMM 1100V INDL CABLE (90 MTRS) RR FIREX	85446020	1 COIL	4,945.00	COIL		4,945.00
12	LSP10 - 10A SP MCB-408590	85362030	10 NOS	132.60	NOS		1,326.00
13	LDP16 - 16A DP MCB-408633	85362030	2 NOS	435.20	NOS		870.40
14	LM 1101 - MY 6A 1 WAY SWITCH-673000	85365020	40 NOS	44.25	NOS		1,770.00
15	LM 1126 - MY 6A 2X1 SOCKET-673186	85366910	20 NOS	72.00	NOS		1,440.00
16	LM 1114 - MY 16A 1 WAY SWITCH WITH IND-673010	85365020	20 NOS	131.40	NOS		2,628.00
17	LM 1128 - MY 16A SOCKET (2M)-673045	85366910	20 NOS	163.20	NOS		3,264.00
18	CROMPTON COOKIE FAN 48"	84145120	20 NOS	1,949.15	NOS		38,983.00
19	12"EXHAUST FAN-CROMPTON TRANSAIR	84145190	10 NOS	1,631.35	NOS		16,313.50
20	PHILIPS LED BATTEN 20W/22W ALUMINIUM BATTEN 22W	94051090	5 NOS	315.00	NOS		1,575.00
21	PHILIPS RC360B LED36S-6500 L60W 60 PSU OD 2X2 FITIN	94051100	5 NOS	1,150.00	NOS		5,750.00
22	LM 1133 - MY 5 STEP DIMMER-673029	84149030	20 NOS	353.40	NOS		7,068.00
							1,44,349.55
STATE TAX (SGST)							12,991.47
CENTRAL TAX (CGST)							12,991.47

continued to page number 2

Quotation



RDS ELECTRIC COMPANY

852, AVINASHI ROAD
COIMBATORE-641018
Hello: 9597365111,7200047379
Landline : 0422-2300704,2387580
GSTIN/UIN: 33BVPPS8733P1ZI
State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33
E-Mail : orders@rdslectric.in , accounts@rdslectric.in

Invoice No.
PROFORMA-1-25/26

Dated
17-Nov-25

Delivery Note

Mode/Terms of Payment

Reference No. & Date.

Other References

Buyer's Order No.

Dated

Dispatch Doc No.

Delivery Note Date

Dispatched through

Destination

Terms of Delivery

Buyer (Bill to)

ELECTROWIN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS

NO.9,AKSHAYA GARDEN, SRI
NAGAR, BK PUDUR, COIMBATORE
GSTIN/UIN : 33DQBPBK0760B1ZI
PAN/IT No : DQBPBK0760B
State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33
Place of Supply : Tamil Nadu

Contact person : MR.MUTHUKUMAR
Contact : 0422-2930968, 9443723545
E-Mail : electrowinelectricalcontractor@gmail.com

SI No.	Description of Goods	HSN/SAC	Quantity	Rate	per	Disc. %	Amount
	Less : ROUND OFF						(-)0.49
Total							1,70,332.00

Amount Chargeable (in words)

E. & O.E

One Lakh Seventy Thousand Three Hundred Thirty Two INR Only

Company's PAN : **BVPPS8733P**

Declaration

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

Company's Bank Details

A/c Holder's Name : **RDS ELECTRIC COMPANY**
Bank Name : **THE CATHOLIC SYRIAN BANK**
A/c No. : **02630-202-19571**
Branch & IFS Code : **COLLECTORATE BRANCH & CSBK0000263**

Customer's Seal and Signature

for RDS ELECTRIC COMPANY

Prepared by Verified by

Authorised Signatory

Quotation**(Tax Analysis)**Invoice No. **PROFORMA-1-25/26**Dated **17-Nov-25****RDS ELECTRIC COMPANY**

852, AVINASHI ROAD

COIMBATORE-641018

Hello: 9597365111,7200047379

Landline : 0422-2300704,2387580

GSTIN/UIN: 33BVPPS8733P1ZI

State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33

E-Mail : orders@rdselectric.in , accounts@rdselectric.in

Party : **ELECTROWIN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS**

NO.9,AKSHAYA GARDEN,

SRI NAGAR,

BK PUDUR,

COIMBATORE

GSTIN/UIN : 33DQBPBK0760B1ZI

PAN/IT No : DQBPBK0760B

State Name : Tamil Nadu, Code : 33

Place of Supply : Tamil Nadu

HSN/SAC	Taxable Value	CGST		SGST/UTGST		Total Tax Amount
		Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	
85361010	506.00	9%	45.54	9%	45.54	91.08
85361020	321.75	9%	28.96	9%	28.96	57.92
85366910	5,515.25	9%	496.37	9%	496.37	992.74
84145120	42,360.00	9%	3,812.40	9%	3,812.40	7,624.80
85322200	750.00	9%	67.50	9%	67.50	135.00
94051090	6,473.20	9%	582.59	9%	582.59	1,165.18
94054090	44,080.00	9%	3,967.20	9%	3,967.20	7,934.40
85446020	8,617.45	9%	775.57	9%	775.57	1,551.14
85362030	2,196.40	9%	197.68	9%	197.68	395.36
85365020	4,398.00	9%	395.82	9%	395.82	791.64
84145190	16,313.50	9%	1,468.22	9%	1,468.22	2,936.44
94051100	5,750.00	9%	517.50	9%	517.50	1,035.00
84149030	7,068.00	9%	636.12	9%	636.12	1,272.24
Total	1,44,349.55		12,991.47		12,991.47	25,982.94

Tax Amount (in words) : **Twenty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Two INR and Ninety Four paise Only**

for RDS ELECTRIC COMPANY

Prepared by

Verified by

Authorised Signatory